

BID TABULATION

2016 JOINT CRACK FILLING PROGRAM

Village of Algonquin
 Village of Cary
 City of McHenry
 City of Woodstock

BID OPENING: 5/20/2016, 11:00 am

BIDDER	BASE BID YEAR 1					OPTIONAL YEAR 2	OPTIONAL YEAR 3	HOURLY RATES FOR SWEEPER (AS BID)	
	BASE BID TOTAL (AS READ)	BASE BID TOTAL (AS CALCULATED)	TOTAL BID QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE (AS BID)	UNIT PRICE (AS BID)	UNIT PRICE (AS BID)	WITH DISPOSAL @ MUNICIPAL FACILITY	WITH DISPOSAL BY CONTRACTOR
BEHM PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE	\$177,975.00	\$245,700.00	= 630,000	LIN. FT.	x \$0.3900/LF	\$0.4000/LF	\$0.4400/LF	\$125/HOUR	\$140/HOUR
HASTINGS ASPHALT SERVICES	\$283,500.00	\$283,500.00	= 630,000	LIN. FT.	x \$0.4500/LF	\$0.4500/LF	\$0.4500/LF	\$155/HOUR	\$185/HOUR
PATRIOT PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE	\$185,456.25	\$247,275.00	= 630,000	LIN. FT.	x \$0.3925/LF	\$0.3933/LF	\$0.3933/LF	\$100/HOUR	\$110/HOUR
SKC CONSTRUCTION	\$207,900.00	\$207,900.00	= 630,000	LIN. FT.	x \$0.3300/LF	\$0.3400/LF	\$0.3750/LF	\$110/HOUR	\$150/HOUR

LOWEST BID RESULTS BY INDIVIDUAL AGENCY

MUNICIPALITY	EST. QUANTITY (LF)	UNIT COST (\$/LF)	TOTAL ESTIMATED YEAR 1 BASE BID COST
Village of Algonquin	50,000	\$0.3300	\$16,500.00
Village of Cary	120,000	\$0.3300	\$39,600.00
City of McHenry	210,000	\$0.3300	\$69,300.00
City of Woodstock	250,000	\$0.3300	\$82,500.00